Score form American English

Name:

Examiner:

Test Date:

Birth Date:
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X: consonant substituted

@: consonant omitted

R: word repeated (after prompt)

Word

R
>

R Process / remark

1.pie

2.key

3. pen

4.sock

5.knife

6.cup

7.hat

8.sun

9.bed

10.dog

11.ball

12 tail

13.bus
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14.shoe

15.window

00

16.wave

17.cheese

18.lamp

19. horse

wn

20.bird
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21 .fish

22.clock

23.plane

24 flower

25.monkey
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26.goat
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27.orange

=

28.tree

29.frog

30.spoon

31.chicken

32.jacket
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33.thumb

34.elephant
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35.telephone

00

36.pajamas
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37.watch

38.helicopter

39. zebra
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Total amount of errors (substitutions and omissions)

Total amount of consonant produces

96 minus consonants of words that were not produced

(B-A) / B * 100

PCC
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This overview shows how many opportunities for production there are for each consonant. Transfer each speech
error from the previous form and discover how many times each consonant was omitted or substituted.

Syllable initial Syllable final

Acquired 2;0

m- m- -m

- |p-  |p P |-p

n- -n -N -N -n -N -N -N
h- |h- | h -n

Acquired 2;4

k- k- k- k- k- | k- Kk |k
d- | d- -d
f- f- f- f

Acquired 3;0

t- t- t- -t -t -t
b- b- b- b-

g -8 g

S- S- -S -S

W- W- W-

Acquired 3;4

Acquired 4
I- -J
Y- Y- 'l
Acquired 4+
z- -z -z
O- -V
- | &
kl- -mp
pl- -nt
fl- -rd
tr- -ndz
fr-
Sp-
br-

Child’s age:

Score form American English - 0.8



